
N
O

R
T

H

F
IE

LD
 D

R

W
H

IT
E

F
O

X
 D

R

NORTH W
IL

DW
OOD AVE

EVERGREEN DR

WILGUS AVE

DIVISION AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

9T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 8

T
H

 S
T

LIGHTHOUSE CT

SOMMER DR

MILL RD

EUCLID AVE

SAEMANN AVE

BELL AVE

LOGAN AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

4T
H

 S
T

CENTER AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 1

3T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 9

T
H

 S
T

INDIANA  AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 8

T
H

 S
T

UNION AVE

N
O

R
T

H
12

T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

0T
H

 S
T

KUEHNE CT

ELM TREE RD

N
O

R
T

H
 1

1T
H

 S
T

GRAMS CT

NORMA AVE

MARVIN AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 T

A
Y

LO
R

 D
R

S
O

U
T

H
 1

6T
H

 S
T

ELM AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 3

6T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 6

T
H

 S
T

NORTH AVE

SO
U

TH
 T

AY
LO

R
 D

R

N
O

R
T

H
 1

9T
H

 S
T

W
IE

M
A

N
N

 A
V

E

N
O

R
T

H
 1

7T
H

 S
T

S
A

U
K

 T
R

L 
R

D

COLORADO CTS
O

U
T

H
 2

2N
D

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

5T
H

 S
T

OAKLAND AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 4

T
H

 S
T

SHERIDAN AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 5

T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

S
T

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

N
D

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

6T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

0T
H

 S
T N

O
R

T
H

 3
R

D
 S

T

N
O

R
T

H
 9

T
H

 S
T

ASHLAND AVE

GRAND AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 2

1S
T

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 6

T
H

 S
T

MEAD AVE

WHITCOMB AVE

COLUMBUS AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 9

T
H

 S
T

LA
K

E
S

H
O

R
E

 D
R

N
O

R
T

H
 3

7T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 8

T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

0T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

9T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 D
R

S
O

U
T

H
 1

2T
H

 S
T

SUPERIOR AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 1

6T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

4T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

5T
H

 S
T

MAYFLOWER AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 D
R

SO
UTH

 1
7T

H S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

4T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 7

T
H

 S
T

R
IV

E
R

F
R

O
N

T 
D

R

S
O

U
T

H
 1

1T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

3T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

5T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H

W
A

T
E

R
 S

T

INDIANA  AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

9T
H

 S
T

NEW YORK AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 7

T
H

 S
T

CLARA AVE

ILLINOIS AVE

NEW JERSEY AVE

FLORIDA AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

5T
H

 S
T

HUMBOLDT AVE

SO
U

TH
 3

1S
T 

S
T

CUSTER AVE

PERSHING
AVE

ILLINOIS
AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 1

3T
H

 S
T

ERIE AVE

CARMEN AVE

MICHIGAN AVE

ONTARIO AVE

DAVID AVE

WILSON AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 1

3T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

7T
H

 P
L

S
O

U
T

H
 1

6T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

5T
H

 S
T

PARKWOOD BLVD

N
O

R
T

H
 T

A
Y

LO
R

 D
R

N
O

R
T

H
 2

9T
H

 S
T

PINE GROVE AVE

ARIZONA AVE

WISCONSIN
AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

7T
H

 S
T

GEELE AVE

GREENFIELD AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

8T
H

 S
T

INDIAN MOUND RD

ELM AVE

CAMELOT BLVD

N
O

R
T

H
27

T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
TH

28
TH

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 7

T
H

 S
T

SUPERIOR AVE

MAIN AVE

EISNER AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

7T
H

 S
T

WEEDEN CREEK RD

MICHIGAN AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

3T
H

 S
T

SHERIDAN AVE

MAIN AVE

P
IN

E
 BLUFF DR

KAUFMAN AVE

RIVERDALE AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 3

6T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 28T

H
 S

T

S
O

U
T

H
20

T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 B

U
S

IN
E

S
S

 D
R

CALUM
ET DR

WINTER CT

UNIVERSITY DR

S
O

U
T

H
 2

0T
H

 S
T

ALEXANDER CT

MARYLAND AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

9T
H

 S
T

SUNNYSIDE AVE

MEHRTENS AVE

C
A

M
P

U
S

 D
R

PENNSYLVANIA  AVE

K
R

O
O

S
 C

T

CASTLE AVE

WILGUS AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 3

0T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

0T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

4T
H

 S
TN

O
R

T
H

 2
6T

H
 S

T

ONTARIO AVE

CENTER AVE

STAHL RD

SAINT CLAIR AVE

CROCKER AVE

PERSHING AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

5T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

7T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
12

T
H

 P
L

S
O

U
T

H
 1

4T
H

 S
T

H
E

N
R

Y
 S

T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

2T
H

 S
T

W
E

D
E

M
E

Y
E

R
 S

T

S
O

U
T

H
19

T
H

 S
T

WASHINGTON CT

SUPERIOR AVE

CLEMENT AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

0T
H

 S
T

MARYLAND
AVE

HURON AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

5T
H

 S
T

KOEHN AVE

GEELE AVE

GRANT AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

2N
D

 S
T

VOLLRATH BLVD

LINCOLN AVE

BLUFF AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

5T
H

 S
T

HELLER AVE

PROSPECT AVE

KENTUCKY AVE

ALABAMA AVE

N
O

R
TH

 C
O

M
M

E
R

C
E

 S
T

Z CT

SWIFT AVE

DILLINGHAM AVE

HIGH AVE

Z CTHARRY CT

WISCONSIN AVE

JEFFERSON AVE

VIRGINIA AVE

NEW JERSEY AVE

MARYLAND AVE

ILLINOIS AVE

GEORGIA AVE

SPRING AVE

BROADWAY AVE

NIAGARA  AVE

NATIONAL AVE

LINCOLN AVE

PARK AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 2

0T
H

 S
T

WILLOW AVE

HIGHLAND TER

NORTH W
ATER ST

NEVADA CT

END CT

B
LA

C
K

S
TO

C
K

 R
D

ZIMBAL AVE

BELL AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

3R
D

 S
T

M
O

E
N

N
IN

G
 R

D

N
O

R
T

H
 2

1S
T

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

8T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 2

2N
D

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

8T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 2

1S
T

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

7T
H

 S
T

STATE HWY 28

CAMBRDG AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 15T

H
 S

T

MAYFLOWER AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 4

0T
H

 S
T

G
A

T
E

W
A

Y
 D

R

N
O

R
T

H
 29T

H
 S

T

S
O

U
T

H
 2

4T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
30

T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 9

T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 E

V
A

N
S

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 2

2N
D

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

4T
H

 S
T

OAK TREE RD

P
R

A
IR

IE
V

IE
W

 R
D

N
O

R
T

H

17T
H

 S
T

WEISS DR

ERIE AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 2

6T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 2

5T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
12

T
H

 P
L

N
O

R
T

H
 2

6T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 2

3R
D

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

3R
D

 P
L

COOPER AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

3R
D

 S
T

JULSON CT

G
REENFIELD AVE

TRIM CT

MACARTHUR AVE

CHERRY LN

N
O

R
T

H
 3

1S
T

 S
T

ONTARIO AVE

JOHN CT

ANNIE CT

MARTIN AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 4

0T
H

 S
T

LENZ CT

KOHLER MEMORIAL DR

S
O

U
T

H
 17T

H
 P

L

HEERMANN CT

CARL AVE

S
O

U
TH

W
IL

D
W

O
O

D
AV

E

BLUFF AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 2

9T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

8T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

8T
H

 S
T

SCHOOL AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 7

T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 7

T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
11

T
H

 P
L

S PIER DR

R
O

S
E

W
O

O
D

 C
T

BONNIE CT

MAYFLOWER AVE

OHIO AVE
OHIO AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 3

5T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

4T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

1S
T

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

0T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 2

7T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

6T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
8T

H
 S

T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

6T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

4T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

4T
H

 S
T

OAKLAND AVE

N
O

R
T

H

35T
H

 S
T

SCHOOL AVE

BLACK
RIVER RD

LA
K

E
S

H
O

R
E

 R
D

N
O

R
T

H
 2

7T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
8T

H
 S

T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

2T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

1T
H

 S
T

N
A

JA
C

H
T

 R
D

S
O

U
T

H
 2

4T
H

 S
T

SIBLEY CT

N
O

R
T

H
 2

1S
T

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

3T
H

 S
T

W
H

IT
E

O
A

K
 LN

E
V

E
R

G
R

E
E

N
P

A
R

K
 R

D

WASHINGTON AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 3

3R
D

 S
T

INDIANA  AVE

BEHRENS PKWY

S
O

U
T

H
 3

2N
D

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 2

7T
H

 S
T

CLIFTON AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 1

0T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 1

2T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

8T
H

 S
T

G
R

E
E

N
W

IN
G

 D
R

G
R

A
Y

 F
O

X
 D

R

N
O

R
T

H
 3

6T
H

 S
T

G
R

E
E

N
D

A
LE

 R
D

N
O

R
T

H
 3

7T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 4

0T
H

 S
T

LOS ANGELES AVE

N
O

R
T

H
 1

8T
H

 S
T

WEEDEN CREEK RD

N
O

R
T

H
 2

6T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

8T
H

 S
T

SO
UTH B

USIN
ESS D

R

PANTHER AVE

S
O

U
T

H
 1

0T
H

 S
T

S
O

U
T

H
 1

1T
H

 S
T

N
O

R
T

H
 3

8T
H

 S
T

HORIZON DR

RIVER TRL

S
O

U
T

H
 T

A
Y

LO
R

 D
R

SOUTHPOINTE DR

NORTH POINT DR

H
IG

H
C

LI
F

F
 C

T

ROLLING MEADOWS DR

LISA AVE

TOWER DR

K
IW

A
N

IS
 P

A
R

K
 R

D

PAINE AVE

STATE HW
Y 42

MUELLER RD

B
R

O
U

G
H

TO
N

 D
R

R
A

C
E

T
R

A
C

K
 R

D

EVERGREEN PARK CIR RD

Lake Michigan

Ward
4

Ward
6

Ward
7

Ward
9

Ward
13

Ward
14

Ward
12

Ward
11

Ward
1

Ward
17

Ward
15

Ward
8

Ward
5

Ward
2

Ward
18

Ward
16

Ward
19

Ward
10

Ward
20

Ward
3

Ward
22

Ward
21

Ward
23

First Congregational
Church
310 Bluff Ave
Wards 3 & 4

Uptown Social
1817 N 8th St
Wards 5 & 6

Mead Public Library
1710 N 8th St
Wards 13 & 14

Christ Lutheran Church
3816 S 12th St
Wards 19 & 20

Bethany Reformed Church
1315 Washington Ave
Wards 16 & 18

Good Shephard
Lutheran Church
1614 S 23rd St
Wards 12, 15, 17, & 23

First United
Lutheran Church
2401 Kohler Memorial Dr
Wards 9, 10, 21, & 22

Kiwanis Fieldhouse
726 Kiwanis Park Dr
Wards 11

Sheboygan eFree Church
1710 N 15th St
Wards 1, 2, 7, & 8

Ward
22

U0 0.75 1.50.38
Miles

Rolling Meadows Dr

Lisa Ave

Eisner Ave

Grand Ave

North Ave

Geele Ave

Lincoln Ave

Superior Ave

Erie Ave

Pennsylvania Ave

Indiana Ave

Georgia Ave

Broadway Ave

Union Ave

Mead Ave

Wilson Ave

Washington Ave

Parkwood Blvd

Carmen Ave

Camelot Blvd

Sunnyside Ave

Weeden Creek Rd

Riverdale Ave

4300

4200

4000

3900

3600

3500

3100

3000

2700

2600

2200

2100

1900

1800

1500

1400

1100

1000

N 500

S 500

1000

1100

1300

1400

1600

1700

2000

2100

2400

2500

2900

3000

3300

3400

3600

3700

3800

3900

4000

4100

4100

4200

4500

4600

5000

5100

Stahl Rd

Beach Park Ln

5800

5900

7000

7100

City of Sheboygan
Voting Wards
and Locations
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